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The Menu of Loco House from Honolulu contains about 20 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $14.6.
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Toco House Menu

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

SEAFOOD PESCATORE PASTA
Mains
TOMATO PASTA

Salad

CRAB SALAD AVOCADO

Drinks

DRINKS

Dessert

COCONUT RICE

From The Grill

RIBS

Chefs Specials

BONE IN RIB EYE STEAK

Breakfasts

ACAI BOWL

$12.0

$22.0

$15.0

$13.0

$27.0

$7.0

Frutti Di Mare | Seafood

CATCH OF THE DAY

Tocals Tavorite

TONKOTSU SAIMIN $7.0
firgentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK $22.0
MEXICAN

Tapas

BUFFALO ASIAN WINGS TAPA $9.0

AHI POKE TAPA $12.0
[

Ingredients Used

COCONUT

BEEF

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

APPETIZER
BURGER
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