



## **Loco House Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 2375 Ala Wai Blvd #3448, Honolulu, HI 96815, United States +18089213212,+18089224744 - https://www.locohouse.net







## **Loco House Menu**

**ACAI BOWL** 



Salads		Frutti Di Mare   Seafood	
CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0	CATCH OF THE DAY	
Pasta		Locals Favorite	
SEAFOOD PESCATORE PASTA	\$22.0	TONKOTSU SAIMIN	\$7.0
Mains		Argentinian Beef	
TOMATO PASTA	\$15.0	NEW YORK STEAK	\$22.0
Salad		Restaurant Category	
CRAB SALAD AVOCADO	\$13.0	MEXICAN	
<b>Drinks</b>		Tapas	
DRINKS		<b>BUFFALO ASIAN WINGS TAPA</b>	\$9.0
Dessert		AHI POKE TAPA	\$12.0
COCONUT RICE		Ingredients Used	
		COCONUT	
From The Grill		BEEF	
RIBS			,
Chef's Specials		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
BONE IN RIB EYE STEAK	\$27.0	TUNA STEAK	
		APPETIZER	
Breakfasts		BURGER	

\$7.0

## **Loco House Menu**



## **Loco House**

2375 Ala Wai Blvd #3448, Honolulu, HI 96815, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:30 -04:00 Tuesday 06:30 -04:00 Wednesday 06:30 -04:00 Thursday 06:30 -04:00 Friday 06:00 -04:00 Saturday 06:30 -04:00 Sunday 06:30 -04:00 *i*gallery image

Made with menuweb.menu